7.1
Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Common Mode Chip Inductors
Special Features

*  Rated Idc causes a 30 °C temperature rise
PM0805CM/PM1206CM Series
Part
Number
Common mode
Impedance (Ω)
±25 %
@ 100MHz
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Idc*
(mA)
Bourns
Equivalent
PM0805CM-300-RC 30 0.20 400
SRF2012
PM0805CM-670-RC 67 0.25 400
PM0805CM-900-RC 90 0.30 400
PM0805CM-121-RC 120 0.30 400
PM0805CM-161-RC 160 0.35 350
PM0805CM-181-RC 180 0.35 350
PM0805CM-221-RC 220 0.40 300
PM0805CM-261-RC 260 0.40 300
PM0805CM-301-RC 300 0.45 300
PM0805CM-361-RC 360 0.50 100
PM0805CM-371-RC 370 0.50 100
PM1206CM-900-RC 90 0.30 370
SRF3216
PM1206CM-161-RC 160 0.40 340
PM1206CM-221-RC 220 0.50 310
PM1206CM-601-RC 600 0.80 260
PM1206CM-102-RC 1000 1.00 230
PM1206CM-222-RC 2200 1.20 200
Series
Number A B C D E F G H I
Reel
Size